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JOHNSON COUNTY CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
“Home of the Thunderbirds” Est 2007   
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Monday December 22nd – Sunday January 11th, 2026 

WINTER BREAK December 19, 2025 – January 5, 2026  

Monday December 22, 2025 (NO SCHOOL) 
------------------------------ 

Tuesday December 23, 2025 (NO SCHOOL) 
 JV Boys Basketball @ Freeman HS 4:30pm 
 JV Girls Basketball @ Freeman HS 4:30pm 
 Varsity Girls Basketball @ Freeman HS 6:00pm 
 Varsity Boys Basketball @ Freeman HS 7:30pm 

Wednesday December 24–Sunday December 28, 2025 (NO SCHOOL) 

------------------------------ 

Monday December 29, 2025 (NO SCHOOL) 
 Varsity Girls Basketball Holiday Tournament @ Weeping Water HS 1:00pm 
 Varsity Boys Basketball Holiday Tournament @ Weeping Water HS 4:00pm 

Tuesday December 30, 2025 (NO SCHOOL) 
 Varsity Girls Basketball Holiday Tournament @ Weeping Water HS 1:00pm 
 Varsity Boys Basketball Holiday Tournament @ Weeping Water HS 2:30pm 

Wednesday December 31–Thursday January 1, 2026 (NO SCHOOL) 
------------------------------ 

Friday January 2, 2026 (NO SCHOOL) 
 Varsity Girls Wrestling @ Winnebago HS 9:00am 



 

Saturday January 3, 2026 (NO SCHOOL) 
 Varsity Girls Wrestling @ Shelby-Rising City Public Schools 9:30am 
 JV Girls Basketball v. Johnson-Brock @ JCC HS 11:00am 
 Varsity Girls Basketball v. Johnson-Brock @ JCC HS 12:30pm 
 JV Boys Basketball v. Ashland-Greenwood @ JCC HS 2:30pm 
 Varsity Boys Basketball v. Ashland Greenwood @ JCC HS 4:30pm 

Sunday January 4, 2026 (NO SCHOOL) 
------------------------------ 

Monday January 5, 2026 (NO SCHOOL, Teacher In-Service) 
 Boys C-Team Basketball v. Syracuse @ JCC HS 7:30pm 

Tuesday January 6, 2026 (SCHOOL BACK IN SESSION) 

 START OF 3rd QUARTER/2nd SEMESTER 
 Varsity Boys Wrestling Quad @ JCC Cook 5:00pm 

Wednesday January 7, 2026  
 Post-Prom Parent Meeting @ JCC HS Cafeteria 6-7pm 

Thursday January 8, 2026  
 JV Boys Basketball v. Wilber-Clatonia @ JCC Cook 4:30pm 
 JV Girls Basketball v. Wilber-Clatonia @ JCC HS 4:30pm 
 Varsity Girls Basketball v. Wilber-Clatonia @ JCC HS 6:00pm 
 Varsity Boys Basketball v. Wilber-Clatonia @ JCC HS 7:45pm 
 Varsity Girls Wrestling @ Columbus Fieldhouse, Time TBD 
 Post-Prom Fundraiser “SPLIT THE POT” @ JCC HS 6-8pm 

Friday January 9, 2026 
 Varsity Boys Wrestling Dual Tournament @ Wilber-Clatonia HS 3:00pm 

Saturday January 10 – Sunday January 11, 2026 
------------------------------ 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

Lunch Menu       (Fruits/veggies and milk served every day) 

Monday    (Jan 6)   :  Taco Salad, Breadstick 

Tuesday     (Jan 7) :  Corndog, Baked Beans 

Wednesday   (Jan 8) :  Ribette/WG Bun, Potato 

Thursday    (Jan 9) :  Pizza, Corn 
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